
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt 

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount

covered

by

security

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Sturdy 

Industries 

Limited

13-02-2020          16,847,242.00       10,614,492.00 Operational 

Creditor

               -                          -    No NA                           -                         -               6,232,750.00                       -   

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remark s, if any

Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Prominent Metal Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25 July, 2019; List of creditors as on: 16 February, 2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

Contigent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted


